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Flange Linear Bearings

LMF-LO LMK-L Series-LMF60LUULMK60LUU

REKIL(x4)
Fixing hole(x4)

Nominal shaft diameter
mmQ

Nylon cageld

Extended round
flange

Weight (g)O1

Add rectangular
flangeld

Weight (g)O

Main dimensions and
tolerances]

dr mmQ
Tolerance y mO

D mmQ
Tolerance y mQ

L mmQO
Tolerance y mQO

Main dimensions and
tolerances flange

Df mmQO
kmmQO
tmmQ
Dp mmO
XmmQO
Y mmO
ZmmQ
Eccentricity p mQ
Verticality y mO
Rated load[]
Dynamic load CNO

Static load CoN[O

60

LMF60LU
u

4500

LMK60L
uu

4060

60
0/-20
90
0/-25
209

0/-400

134
106
18
112
11
17
111
30
30

7550

20000
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